
Date of 
receipt

Amount 
claimed

Total Amount 
of claim 
admitted

Amount of claim 
for the period of 
twenty-four 
months preceding 
the liquidation 
commencement 
date

Nature of 
claim

% share in 
total 
amount of 
claims 
admitted

1 In Process Sher Singh 635,427.00 273,651.00                    - Operational 
Creditor 
(Employees)

0.01                -                -      361,776.00                - Claim for 9 
months 
unemploymen
t and bonus 
not admitted

Details of claim admitted

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            Annexure-4

Name of the corporate debtor: M/s Sargam India Electronics Private Limited (In Liquidation)  
Date of commencement of liquidation: 29.07.2024

Revised List of stakeholders as on: 27.09.2024
List of Operational creditors (Employees)

(Amount in ₹)

Sl.
No.

Name of 
authorised 
representative,
if any

Amount of 
contingent
claim

Amount of any 
Mutual dues, 
that may be set-
off

Amount of 
Claim 
Rejected

Amount of claim 
under 
verification

Remarks, if 
any

Name of 
Employees

Details of claim received


